S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
24 VOLTS DC – MODELS / SUPER COMPACT NES / RS SERIES
1 RS-15-24 15 0.625 62.5x51x28 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
2 NES-25-24 25 1.1 99X82X35 85-264VAC/120-370V DC
3 RS-25-24 25 1.1 78x51x28 88-264VAC/125-373V DC
4 RS-35-24 35 1.5 99x82x36 88-264VAC/125-373V DC
5 LRS-35-24 35 1.5 99x82x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
6 RS-50-24 50 2.2 99x97x36 88-264VAC/125-373V DC
7 LRS-50-24 50 2.2 99x82x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
8 S-60-24 60 2.5 159x97x38 85-264VAC/120-370V DC
9 LRS-75-24 75 3.2 99X97X30 85-264V AC / 120-373VDC
10 NES-100-24 100 4.5 159x97x38 85-132VAC/248-373V DC
11 SP-100-24 100 4.2 179x99x45 85-264VAC/120-370V DC
12 SE-100-24 100 4.5 159x97x38 85-132VAC/248-373V DC
13 RS-100-24** 100 4.5 159x97x38 88-264VAC/125-373V DC
14 LRS-100-24 100 4.5 129x97x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
15 SP-150-24 150 6.3 199x99x50 85-264VAC/120-370V DC
16 RS-150-24 150 6.5 199x98x38 88-132VAC/248-373V DC
17 LRS-150-24 150 6.5 159x97x30 85-132VAC/240-370V DC
18 LRS-150F-24 150 6.5 159x97x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
19 SE-200-24 200 8.8 215x115x50 90-132 / 180-264 V AC
20 SP-200-24 200 8.4 199x99x50 85-264VAC/120-370V DC
21 LRS-200-24 200 8.8 215x115x30 90-132/ 180-264 V AC
22 S-250-24 250 10 150x140x86 90-132 / 176-264 V AC
23 NES-350-24 350 14.6 215x115x50 90-132 / 180-264 V AC
24 LRS-350-24 350 14.6 215x115x30 90-132 / 180-264 V AC
25 SP-240-24 240 10 190x93x50 88-264V AC / 124-370V DC
26 SP-320-24 320 13 215x115x50 88-264V AC / 124-370V DC
27 RSP-500-24 500 21 230x127x40.5 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
28 SE-450-24 450 18.8 225x124x50 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
29 MSP-450-24 450 18.8 218x105x41 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
30 SE-600-24 600 25 247x127x63.5 90-132 / 180-264V AC
31 PSP-600-24 600 25 170x120x93 88-264V AC / 124-370V DC
32 SP-750-24 750 31.3 278x127x63.5 90-264V AC / 127-370V DC
33 SE-1000-24 1000 41.7 278x127x63.5 90-132 / 180-264V AC
34 SE-1500-24 1500 62.5 278x177.8x63.5 180-264V AC/254-370V DC
35 RSP-1000-24 1000 40 295x127x41 91-264V AC / 127-370V DC
36 RSP-2000-24 2000 80 295x127x41 91-264V AC / 127-370V DC
37 RSP-2400-24 2400 100 278x177.8x63.5 180-264V AC/254-370V DC
12 VOLTS DC OUTPUT – MODELS / SUPER COMPACT NES SERIES
1 RS-15-12 15 1.3 62.5x51x28 85-264VAC / 120-370ADC
2 RS-25-12 25 2.1 78x51x28 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
3 RS-35-12 35 3 99x82x36 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
4 LRS-35-12 35 3 99x82x30 85-264VAC/125-373V DC
MEANWELL SMPS PRODUCT LIST
S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
5 RS-50-12 50 4.2 99x97x36 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
6 LRS-50-12 50 4.2 99x82x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
7 LRS-75-12 75 6 99X97X30 85-264V AC / 120-373VDC
8 SE-100-12 100 8.5 159x97x38 85-132V AC  /176-264V AC
9 LRS-100-12 100 8.5 129x97x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
10 RS-150-12 150 12.5 199x98x38 88-132VAC / 248-373V DC
11 LRS-150-12 150 12.5 159x97x30 85-132VAC/240-370V DC
12 LRS-150F-12 150 12.5 159x97x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
13 RPS-160-12 161 12.9 127x76.2x34.6 90-264V AC / 127-370VDC
14 SE-200-12 201 16.8 215x115x50 92-132VAC / 180-264V AC
15 LRS-200-12 200 17 215x115x30 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
16 S-250-12 250 18 150x140x86 90-132VAC / 176-264VAC
17 S-240-12 240 18 190x93x65 88-132VAC / 176-264V DC
18 SP-240-12 240 20 190x93x50 88-264V AC / 124-370V DC
19 SP-320-12 320 25 215x115x50 88-264V AC / 124-370V DC
20 SE-350-12 350 29 215x115x50 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
21 LRS-350-12 350 29 215x115x30 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
22 NES-350-12 350 29 215x115x50 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
23 SE-450-12 450 37.5 225x124x50 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
24 SP-500-12 500 40 170x120x93 88-264V AC / 124-370V DC
25 SE-600-12 600 50 247x127x63.5 90-132VAC / 180-264VAC
26 SP-750-12 750 62.5 278x127x63.5 90-264V AC / 127-370VDC
27 SE-1000-12 1000 83.3 278x127x63.5 90-132VAC / 180-264VAC
28 SE-1500-12 1500 125 278x177.8x63.5 180-264V AC / 254-370V DC
29 RPSG-160-12 161 12.9 127x76.2x34.6 90-264V AC / 127-370VDC
15  VOLTS DC OUTPUT – MODELS / SUPER COMPACT NES SERIES
1 RS-15-15 15 1 62.5x51x28 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
2 RS-25-15 25 1.7 78x51x28 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
3 NES-35-15 35 2.4 99x97x36 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
4 LRS-35-15 35 2.4 99x82x30 85-264VAC/125-373V DC
5 RS-50-15 50 3.4 99x97x36 88-264V AC / 125-373V DC
6 NES-50-15 50 3.4 129x98x38 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
7 LRS-50-15 50 3.4 99x82x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
8 LRS-75-15 75 5 99X97X30 85-264V AC / 120-373VDC
9 NES-100-15 100 7 159x97x38 85-132V AC / 176-264V AC
10 LRS-100-15 100 7 129x97x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
11 RS-150-15 150 10 199X98X38 88-132VAC / 248-373V DC
12 LRS-150-15 150 10 159x97x30 85-132VAC/240-370V DC
13 S-201-15 200 13 215x115x50 90-132V AC / 180-264VAC
14 S-250-15 250 15 150x140x86 90-132V AC / 176-264V AC
15 LRS-350-15 350 23.2 215x115x30 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
16 NES-350-15 350 23.2 215x115x50 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
17 SE-450-15 450 30 225x124x50 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
18 SP-500-15 500 32 170x120x93 88 - 264V AC / 124-370VDC
19 SE-600-15 600 40 247x127x63.5 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
20 SE-1000-15 1000 66.7 278x127x63.5 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
21 SE-1500-15 1500 100 278x177.8x63.5 180-264VAC / 254-370V DC
5 VOLTS  MODELS / SUPER COMPACT NES SERIES
1 RS-25-3.3 25 6 78x51x28 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
2 RS-15-5 15 3 62.5x51x28 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
3 RS-25-5 25 5 78x51x28 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
4 RS-35-5 35 7 99x82x36 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
5 LRS-35-5 35 7 99x82x30 85-264VAC/125-373V DC
6 NES-50-5 50 10 129x98x38 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
7 RS-50-5 50 10 99x97x36 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
8 LRS-50-5 50 10 99x82x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
9 S-60-5 60 12 159x97x38 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
10 LRS-75-5 75 14 99X97X30 85-264V AC / 120-373VDC
11 RS-100-5 100 16 159x97x38 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
12 SE-100-5 100 20 159x97x38 85-132V AC / 176-264V AC
13 LRS-100-5 100 18 129x97x30 85-264V AC /120-373V DC
14 RS-150-5 150 26 199X98X38 88-132VAC / 248-373V DC
15 LRS-150F-5 150 22 159x97x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
16 LRS-200-5 200 40 215x115x30 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
17 S-250-5 250 40 150x140x86 90-132V AC / 176-264V AC
18 NES-350-5 350 60 215x115x50 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
19 LRS-350-5 350 60 215x115x30 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
20 SE-600-5 600 100 247x127x63.5 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
21 SE-1000-5 1000 150 278x127x63.5 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
22 SE-1500-5 1500 300 278x177.8x63.5 180-264V AC / 254-370V DC
36 VOLTS  MODELS / SUPER COMPACT NES SERIES
1 LRS-150-36 150 199X98X38 88-132VAC / 248-373V DC
2 NES-350-36 350 9.7 215x115x50 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
3 SE-600-36 600 16.6 247x127x63.5 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
1 RS-50-48 50 1.1 99x97x36 88-264VAC / 125-373VDC
2 LRS-50-48 50 4.2 99x82x30 85-264VAC/120-373V DC
3 SE-100-48 100 2.3 159x97x38 85-132V AC / 176-264V AC
4 LRS-100-48 100 129x97x30 85-264V AC /120-373V DC
5 RS-150-48 150 3.3 199X98X38 88-132VAC / 248-373V DC
6 LRS-150-48 150 3.3 159x97x30 85-132VAC/240-370V DC
7 LRS-200-48 200 4.4 215x115x30 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
8 SP-240-48 240 5 190x93x50 88-264VAC / 124-370VDC
9 S-250-48 250 5.2 150x140x86 90-132V AC / 176-264V AC
10 NES-350-48 350 7.3 215x115x50 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
11 LRS-350-48 350 7.3 215x115x30 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
12 SE-450-48 450 9.4 225x124x50 90-132V AC / 180-264 V AC
13 SP-480-48 480 10 225x124x51 85-264V AC / 120-370V DC
48 VOLTS  MODELS
S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
14 SP-500-48 500 10 170x120x93 88 - 264V AC / 124-370V DC
15 SE-600-48 600 12.5 247x127x63.5 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
16 SE-1000-48 1000 20.8 278x127x63.5 90-132V AC / 180-264V AC
17 SE-1500-48 1500 31.3 278x177.8x63.5 180-264V AC / 254-370V DC
18 RSP-1000-48 21 21 295x127x41 90-264VAC/127-370VDC
19 RSP-2000-48 2000 42 295x127x41 90-264VAC/127-370VDC
20 RSP-2400-48 2400 50 278x177.8x63.5 180-264V AC/254-370V DC
21 RSP-500-48 500 10.5 230x127x40.5 85-264V AC/120-370V DC
DIN RAIL MOUNTED MODELS
MINIATURE
1 EDR-75-12 75 6.3 32x125.2x102 90-264V AC / 127-370V DC
2 EDR-75-24 75 3.2 32x125.2x102 90-264V AC / 127-370V DC
3 EDR-120-12 120 10 40x125.2x113.5 90-264V AC / 127-370V DC
4 EDR-120-24 120 5 40x125.2x113.5 90-264V AC / 127-370V DC
5 EDR-120-48 120 2.5 40x125.2x113.5 90-264V AC / 127-370V DC
6 EDR-150-24 150 6.5 40x125.2x113.5 90-264V AC / 127-370V DC
7 HDR-15-24 15 0.63 17.5x90x54.5 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
8 HDR-30-24 30 1.5 35x90x54.5 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
9 MDR-10-24 10 0.42 22.5x90x100 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
10 MDR-20-24 20 1 22.5x90x100 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
11 MDR-40-24 40 1.7 100x90x40 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
12 MDR-60-12 60 5 40x90x100 85-264vac/120-370V DC
13 MDR-60-24 60 2.5 40x90x100 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
14 MDR-100-24 100 4 50x90x100 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
DIN RAIL MOUNTED MODELS
1 NDR-240-24 240 10 63x125.2x113.5 90-264V AC/ 127-370V DC
2 NDR-240-48 240 5 63x125.2x113.5 90-264V AC/ 127-370V DC
3 NDR-480-24 480 20 85.5x125.2x128.5 90-264V AC/ 127-370V DC
4 NDR-480-48 480 10 85.5x125.2x128.5 90-264V AC/ 127-370V DC
REGULAR
1 DR-30-12 30 2 78x93x56 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
2 DR-30-24 30 1.5 78x93x56 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
3 DR-45-05 45 5 93x78x67(LWH) 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
4 DR-45-12 45 3.5 93x78x67(LWH) 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
5 DR-45-15 45 2.8 93x78x67(LWH) 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
6 DR-45-24 45 2 93x78x67(LWH) 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
7 DR-60-12 60 4.5 78x93x56 88-264VAC / 124-370VDC
8 DR-60-24 60 2.5 78x93x56 88-264vaC / 124-370VDC
9 DR-75-24 75 3.2 55.5x125.2x100 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
10 DR-100-12 100 7.5 100x93x56 88-264VAC / 124-370VDC
11 DR-120-12 120 10 65.5x125.2x100 88-132VAC / 176-264V AC
S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
12 DRH-120-24 120 5 65.5x125.2x100 340-550VAC / 480-780V DC
13 DRP-240-24 240 10 125.5x125.2x100 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
14 DRP-240-48 240 5 125.5x125.2x100 85-264V AC/ 120-370V DC
15 DRP-480S-24 480 20 227x125.2x100 90-132VAC/180-264VAC
16 DRP-480S-48 480 10 227x125.5x100 90-132VAC/180-264VAC
17 DRP-480-24 480 20 227x125.2x100 180 - 264V AC/ 250-370V DC
18 DRP-480-48 480 10 227x125.2x100 180-264V AC/ 250-370V DC
19 SDR-960-24 960 40 110x125.2x150 180-264V AC / 254-370V DC
20 WDR-240-24 240 10 63x125.2x113.5 180-550V AC / 254-754V DC
21 WDR-480-24 480 20 85.5x125.2128.5 180-550V AC / 254-754V DC
DIN RAIL THREE PHASE SERIES (3 phase input but 2 phase operation also possible)
1 DRT-240-24 240 10 125.5x125.2x100 340-550V AC / 3 Phase
2 DRT-480-24 480 20 227x125.2x100 340-550V AC / 3 Phase
3 DRT-480-48 480 10 227x125.2x100 340-550V AC / 3 Phase
4 DRT-960-24 960 40 276x125.2x100 340-550V AC / 3 Phase
5 DRT-960-48 960 20 276x125.2x100 340-550V AC / 3 Phase
6 TDR-480-24 480 20 85.5x125.2x128.5 340-550V AC / 3 Phase
7 TDR-960-24 960 40 110x125.2x150 340-550V AC / 3 Phase
DUAL, TRIPLE & FOUR OUTPUT MODELS Dimm (mm) LxWxH
1 RD-35A 35  +5V / 4A 99x82x36 88-264V AC /
 +12V / 1A 125-373V DC
2 NED-35B 35  +5V / 2.2A 99x97x36 85-264V AC /
 +24V / 1A 120-370V DC
RD-35B 35 5V / 2.2 A 99x82x36 85-264V AC /
24V / 1 A 125-3730V DC
3 NED-100D 100  +24V / 3.5A 199x98x38 88-132V AC /176 - 264V AC
 +5V / 3A 248-373V DC
4 D-60A 60  +5V / 4A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 3A 120-370V DC
5 RD-65A 66     5V / 6A 129x98x38 88-264V AC
    12V / 3A 125-373V DC
6 RD-50A 50  + 5 V / 6A 99x97x36 88-264V AC
   12 V / 2A 125-373V DC
7 NED-75A 75  + 5V / 7A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
   12 V / 3 A 120-370V DC
8 D-60B 60  +5V / 3A 159x97x38 85-264V AC/
 +24V / 1.8A 120-370V DC
9 RD-65B 68     5V / 4A 129x98x38 88-264V AC
 +24V / 2A 125-373V DC
10 NED-75B 75  + 5 V / 5 A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
    24V/ 2 A 120-370V DC
11 RD-85A      5 V / 8A 159x97x38 88 - 264VAC / 125 - 373VDC
S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
   12 V / 4 A
12 D-120A 120  +5V / 12A 199x110x50 88-132VAC/176-264V AC
 +12V / 5A 284 - 370V DC
13 D-120B 120  +5V / 6A 199x110x50 88-132VAC/176-264VAC
 +24 V / 4A 284 - 370V DC
14 RD-125B 133.4 5V / 4.6A 199x98x38 88-132VAC/'176-264VAC
24V / 4.6A 248-373V DC
15 T-30B 30  +5V / 3A 129x98x38 85-132VAC / 170-264VAC
 +12V / 1A 240-370V DC
 -12V / 0.5A
16 T-40A 40  +5V / 3A 129x98x38 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 2A 120-370V DC/ 240-370V DC
 - 5V / 0.5A
17 T-40B 40  +5V / 3A 129x98x38 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 2A 120-370V DC/ 240-370V DC
 -12V / 0.5A
18 T-60A 60  +5V / 5A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 2.5A 120-370V DC
 -5V / 0.5A
19 NET-75A 75    5 V / 6 A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
  12 V / 3 A 120-370V DC
 - 5 V / 0.5  A
20 RT-50B 50  +5V / 4A 99x97x36 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 2A 125-373V DC
 -12V / 0.5A
21 T-60B 60  +5V / 5A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 2.5A 120-370V DC
 -12V / 0.5A
22 RT-65B 64.6  +5V / 5A 129x98x38 88-264V AC
 +12V / 2.8A 125-373V DC
 -12V / 0.5A
23 NET-75B 75    5 V / 5 A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
  12 V / 2.8 A 120-370V DC
-12 V / 0.5  A
24 T-60C 60  +5V / 5A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
 +15V / 2A 120-370V DC
 -15V / 0.5A
25 RT-65C 65  +5V / 5A 129x98x38 88-264V AC
  15V / 2.2 A 125-373V DC
 -15V / 0.5A
26 NET-75C 75     5 V / 6 A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
  15 V / 2.3 A 120-370V DC
 - 15 V / 0.5 A
27 T-120B 120  +5V / 11A 199x110x50 88 - 132VAC/176-264V DC
 +12 V / 4.5A 240 - 370VDC
-12V / 1A
S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
28 T-120C 120  +5V / 10A 199x110x50 88 - 132VAC/176-264V DC
 +15 V / 3.5A 240 - 370VDC
 -15V / 1A
29 RT-125C  +5V / 10A 199x98x38 88 - 132VAC/176-264V DC
 +15 V / 4.5A 248 - 373VDC
 -15V / 1A
30 Q-60B 60  +5V / 5.5A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 2A 120-370V DC
 -5V / 0.5A
 -12V / 0.5A
31 RQ-65B 62.5  +5V / 6A 129x98x38 88-264V AC
 +12V / 2A 125-373V DC
 -5V / 0.5A
 -12V / 0.5A
32 Q-120B 120  +5V / 11A 199x110x50 88-132VAC/176-264V AC
 +12V / 4A 240-370V DC
 -5V / 1A
 -12V / 1A
33 RQ-125B 120  +5V / 11A 199x110x50 88-132VAC/176-264V AC
 +12V / 4.5A 240-370V DC
 -5V / 1A
 -12V /0.5A
34 Q-120C 120  +5V / 10A 199x110x50 88-132VAC/176-264V AC
 +15V / 3.5A 240-370V DC
 -5V / 1A
 -15V / 1A
35 Q-60D 60  +5V / 4A 159x97x38 85-264V AC /
 +12V / 1A 120-370V DC
 +24V / 1A
 -12V / 0.5A
36 RQ-65D 62.5  +5V / 4 A 129x98x38 88-264V AC
 +12V / 1.5A 125-373V DC
 -24V / 1 A
 -12V / 0.5 A
37 Q-120D 120  +5V / 8A 199x110x50 88-132VAC/176-264V AC
 +12V / 2A 240-370V DC
 +24V / 2A
 -12V / 1A
38 RQ-125D  +5V / 8A 199x98x38 88-132VAC/176-264V AC
 +12V / 2.5A 248-373V DC
 +24V / 2A
 -12V / 0.5A
39 Q-250D 250  +5V / 10A 150x140x86 90-132VAC/176-264V AC
 +12V / 5A 248-370V DC
 +24V /5A
 -12V / 1A
S.NO Model Watts Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
40 PT-65D 5 V / 4A 127x76x42 90- 264V AC / 127-370VDC
12 V /2 A
24 V / 1A
1 EPS-15-5 15 3 63.5x45.7x24 85-264V AC/ 120-370C DC
2 EPS-15-12 15 1.25 63.5x45.7x24 85-264V AC/ 120-370C DC
3 EPS-25-5 25 5 76.2x50.8x24 85-264V AC/ 120-370C DC
4 EPS-25-12 25 2.1 76.2x50.8x24 85-264V AC/ 120-370C DC
OPEN FRAME PCB TYPE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY